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Code

[tem name
Insulation class

IP

Power

Bulb | LED included
Net Weight
Volume

Base / Hole

245683
ORACLE D60 SQUARE BIANCO
Class Il

20

LED 39W | 3500 Lm
3000K | 20.000 h

2,870 Kg

0,0220 ms

220cm

4,5cm

60 x 60 cm

120 cm
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SUSPENSION LAMP

Powder painted aluminum ceiling rose
and body. Opal color plastic diffuser.
Integrated LED source.
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